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Ice Winter EHR STAV Cup Malacky - rozlosovanie

Piatok 25.1.2019

14:30
15:05
15:40
16:15
16:50
17:25
18:00
18:35
19:10

TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH Rohoznik SHK Veseli nad Moravou
SSK SLS Presov MSK Dunajska Streda
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice WAT Atzgersdorf
MSK hidzani Cadea | MHKBytta
WAT Atzgersdorf TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH RohoZnik
MSK Dunajska Streda TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

SHK Veseli nad Moravou

K SLS Presov
TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH Rohoznik

Sobota 26.1.2019

8:30

9:05

9:40
10:15
10:50
11:25
12:05
12:40
13:20
13:55
14:30
15:05
15:45
16:20
17:00
17:35
18:10
18:45

_ SSK SLS Presov

SHK Veseli nad Moravou TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
MSK Dunajska Streda
SSK SLS Presov TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH Rohoznik
_ TJ Jiskra Otrokovice
SHK Veseli nad Moravou
WAT Atzgersdorf MSK Dunajska Streda
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice _
SSK SLS Presov SHK Veseli nad Moravou

TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH Rohoznik

WAT Atzgersdorf

MSK Dunajska Streda
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice SSK SLS Presov
SHK Veseli nad Moravou WAT Atzgersdorf

TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH Rohoznik
MSK Dunajska Streda

Nedel’a 27.1.2019

8:30
9:05
9:40
10:15
10:50
11:25
12:00
12:35
13:10

14:00

MSK Dunajska Streda SHK Veseli nad Moravou
TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH Rohoznik TJ Jiskra Otrokovice

WAT Atzgersdorf SSK SLS Presov
TJ Jiskra Otrokovice MSK hidzani Cadea
MSK Dunajska Streda TJ Strojar Malacky/SKH Rohoznik

SHK Veseli nad Moravou

WAT Atzgersdorf
SSK SLS Presov

vyhlasenie vysledkov






